GE
Sensing & Inspection Technologies
Druck PV 620 IS Series
Pressure Stations
Features
• ATEX approved for hazardous areas
• Advanced pressure generation
– PV 621 IS 95% vacuum to 20 bar (300 psi)

tached to the product before they can be used with
the DPI 620 and PM 620.
Ordering Information
Pressure adaptor set
A set of test point adaptors to connect the PV 62X
“quick-fi t” tool-less pressure port to the device
under test.  P/N IO620-BSP: G1/4, G3/8 and G½
female, G1/8 and G1/4
Male
P/N IO620-NPT: ¼”, 3/8”, and ½” female, 1/8” and ¼” male
P/N IO620-MET: 14 mm and 20 mm female
Comparator adaptor (P/N IO620-COMP)
The adaptor connects to the PV 62X pressure port
and provides two outlet ports; one for a reference
instrument and the other for the device under test.
Compatible with the test point adaptors supplied
with the PV 62X, the adaptors sets and the exten-
sion hoses.
Blanking plug (P/N IO620-BLANK)
Allows the PV 62X to be used as a pressure genera-
tor independently of the DPI 620 and PM 620 by
blanking the PV 62X pressure module port.